Vantron | Embedded in your success, Embedded in your better life
World-leading provider of embedded/IoT products and solutions
 Vantron | Public                                               www.vantrontech.com
IPC-JT Series
Nvidia-Based AI Box PCs
 Product Brief
The IPC-JT Series represents a family of high-performance, rugged AI box PCs built on NVIDIA Jetson Orin platforms, engineered to deliver
exceptional computing power for edge AI and industrial applications. Designed for reliability in harsh environments, these systems combine

 Vantron | Public                                               www.vantrontech.com
 Product Outline
 Ordering Information
Nomenclature
IPC-[P]-[W-C]
P (CPU): JT5316-Jetson Orin NX 16GB (Super Mode); JT5108-Jetson Orin Nano 8GB (Super Mode)
W (Wi-Fi & BT): Null-Not provided; AX-Wi-Fi 6 + BT 5.0
C (Cellular): Null-Not provided; 4GL-4G global; 5GL-5G global; 4CN-4G for China; 5CN-5G for China
IPC-JT series V1.6 © 2026 Vantron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is subject to change without prior notice.
Example Ordering No. Memory Storage Wi-Fi & BT Cellular
IPC-JT5316 16GB LPDDR5 128GB NVMe SSD - -
IPC-JT5108 8GB LPDDR5 128GB NVMe SSD - -
IPC-JT5316-AX5GL 16GB LPDDR5 128GB NVMe SSD Wi-Fi 6 + BT 5.0 5G global
IPC-JT5108-4CN 8GB LPDDR5 128GB NVMe SSD - 4G for CN
Optional Accessories
12V⎓5A power adapter & power cord 1 kit
DC power connector 1
Wi-Fi antenna 2